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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\HL_03_SV_14_PRECRUSH\HL_03_SV_14_PRECRUSH054.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\HL_03_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/22/2015 ,  14:42 ,  duration  8 min 30 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 4393492 ,  CCD-Z  = 66816
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             10.0 100.0  0.719  0.879  0.670    534
      #20       #16     7.1  90.0  0.744  0.873  0.699   1546
      #30       #20     8.0  82.9  0.774  0.872  0.705   4663
      #40       #30     8.0  74.9  0.807  0.868  0.718  13715
      #50       #40    11.5  66.9  0.854  0.874  0.732  58883
      #60       #50    11.7  55.4  0.898  0.894  0.748 125807
      #70       #60    16.3  43.7  0.920  0.908  0.753 293807
     #140       #70    26.9  27.4  0.917  0.912  0.730 1092226
      PAN      #140     0.5   0.5  0.873  0.911  0.686 13367342
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 173.7
 50.0 272.4
 90.0 1179.9

SPAN3 = 3.694 
U3 = 1.933 
Mv3(x) = 504.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 518.6 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.850
Mean value Symm3 = 0.891
Mean value b/l3 = 0.711
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.347
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.631
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